
0b 714
b 714VTF � Gültig ab: 08.04.2024

PlusBus  Ludwigsfelde Bhf > Zossen

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33

. . 05.6 03.7 05.8 03.9 05.10 03.11 05.12 03.13 05.14 03.15 05.16 03.17 05.18 03.19 06.20

. . 15.6 15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20

. . 17.6 17.7 17.8 17.9 17.10 17.11 17.12 17.13 17.14 17.15 17.16 17.17 17.18 . .
18.4 18.5 18.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 18.19 18.20

20.4 20.5 20.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 20.19 20.20

23.4 23.5 23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 23.20

25.4 25.5 25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 25.19 25.20

29.4 29.5 29.6 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 29.19 29.20

31.4 31.5 31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.19 31.20

32.4 32.5 32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 32.19 32.20

34.4 34.5 34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18 34.19 34.20

35.4 35.5 35.6 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 35.19 35.20

37.4 37.5 37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 37.19 37.20

39.4 39.5 39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20

41.4 41.5 41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 41.19 41.20

43.4 43.5 43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18 43.19 43.20

45.4 45.5 45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.19 45.20

46.4 46.5 46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18 46.19 46.20

47.4 48.5 48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 47.20

50.4 51.5 51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 50.20

50.4 53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 50.20

53.4 57.5 57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 53.20

54.4 59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 54.20

55.4 00.6 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 55.20

56.4 02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 56.20

0b 714 Montag - Freitag

an� RE aus Berlin

an% 715 aus Potsdam

an% 720 aus Bhf Birkengrund

abLudwigsfelde Bhf

Ludwigsfelde, Am Preußen Park

Kerzendorf, Abzweig

Wietstocker Dorfstr.

Groß Schulzendorf, Wietstocker Str.

Groß Schulzendorf, Zossener Str.

Glienick, Ausbau

- Dorfaue

Glienick, Kreuzung

Dabendorf, Ausbau

- Kurve

- Dorfanger

- Goethestr.

Dabendorf, Kornweihenw.

Zossen, Brandenburger Str.

- Stubenrauchstr.

anZossen Bhf

abZossen Bhf

- Marktplatz

- Mittenwalder Str.

- Friedhof

anZossen, Str. der Befreiung

Fahrtnummer 41 43 45 47 49 51 53

05.6 05.8 05.10 05.12 05.14 05.16 05.18

15.6 15.8 15.10 15.12 15.14 15.16 15.18

17.6 17.8 17.10 17.12 17.14 17.16 17.18

18.6 18.8 18.10 18.12 18.14 18.16 18.18

20.6 20.8 20.10 20.12 20.14 20.16 20.18

23.6 23.8 23.10 23.12 23.14 23.16 23.18

25.6 25.8 25.10 25.12 25.14 25.16 25.18

29.6 29.8 29.10 29.12 29.14 29.16 29.18

31.6 31.8 31.10 31.12 31.14 31.16 31.18

32.6 32.8 32.10 32.12 32.14 32.16 32.18

34.6 34.8 34.10 34.12 34.14 34.16 34.18

35.6 35.8 35.10 35.12 35.14 35.16 35.18

37.6 37.8 37.10 37.12 37.14 37.16 37.18

39.6 39.8 39.10 39.12 39.14 39.16 39.18

41.6 41.8 41.10 41.12 41.14 41.16 41.18

43.6 43.8 43.10 43.12 43.14 43.16 43.18

45.6 45.8 45.10 45.12 45.14 45.16 45.18

46.6 46.8 46.10 46.12 46.14 46.16 46.18

47.6 47.8 47.10 47.12 47.14 47.16 47.18

50.6 50.8 50.10 50.12 50.14 50.16 50.18

50.6 50.8 50.10 50.12 50.14 50.16 50.18

53.6 53.8 53.10 53.12 53.14 53.16 53.18

54.6 54.8 54.10 54.12 54.14 54.16 54.18

55.6 55.8 55.10 55.12 55.14 55.16 55.18

56.6 56.8 56.10 56.12 56.14 56.16 56.18

0b 714 Samstag,Sonntag

an� RE aus Berlin

an% 715 aus Potsdam

an% 720 aus Bhf Birkengrund

abLudwigsfelde Bhf

Ludwigsfelde, Am Preußen Park

Kerzendorf, Abzweig

Wietstocker Dorfstr.

Groß Schulzendorf, Wietstocker Str.

Groß Schulzendorf, Zossener Str.

Glienick, Ausbau

- Dorfaue

Glienick, Kreuzung

Dabendorf, Ausbau

- Kurve

- Dorfanger

- Goethestr.

Dabendorf, Kornweihenw.

Zossen, Brandenburger Str.

- Stubenrauchstr.

anZossen Bhf

abZossen Bhf

- Marktplatz

- Mittenwalder Str.

- Friedhof

anZossen, Str. der Befreiung



0b 714
b 714VTF � Gültig ab: 08.04.2024

PlusBus Zossen > Ludwigsfelde Bhf

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34

59.4 54.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 54.19 59.20

00.5 55.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 00.21

01.5 57.5 57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 01.21

02.5 59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 02.21

05.5 02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 05.21

05.5 04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 05.21

07.5 07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21

08.5 09.6 09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 08.21

09.5 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 09.21

11.5 12.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 11.21

14.5 15.6 15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 14.21

16.5 17.6 17.7 17.8 17.9 17.10 17.11 17.12 17.13 17.14 17.15 17.16 17.17 17.18 17.19 17.20 16.21

18.5 19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 19.20 18.21

20.5 21.6 21.7 21.8 21.9 21.10 21.11 21.12 21.13 21.14 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18 21.19 21.20 20.21

21.5 22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18 22.19 22.20 21.21

23.5 24.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 24.13 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.17 24.18 24.19 24.20 23.21

24.5 25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 25.19 25.20 24.21

26.5 27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 27.19 27.20 26.21

30.5 31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.19 31.20 30.21

32.5 32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 32.19 32.20 32.21

35.5 35.6 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 35.19 35.20 35.21

38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20 38.21

. . 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 . . .
42.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20 42.21

. 55.6 58.7 55.8 56.9 55.10 56.11 52.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 55.16 56.17 55.18 56.19 56.20 56.21

0b 714 Montag - Freitag

abZossen, Str. der Befreiung

- Friedhof

- Mittenwalder Str.

- Marktplatz

an- Zossen Bhf

ab- Zossen Bhf

- Stubenrauchstr.

Zossen, Brandenburger Str.

Dabendorf, Kornweihenw.

- Goethestr.

- Dorfanger

- Kurve

Dabendorf, Ausbau

Glienick, Kreuzung

- Dorfaue

Glienick, Ausbau

Groß Schulzendorf, Zossener Str.

Groß Schulzendorf, Wietstocker Str.

Wietstocker Dorfstr.

Kerzendorf, Abzweig

Ludwigsfelde, Am Preußen Park

anLudwigsfelde Bhf

ab% 720 nach Bhf Birkengrund

ab% 715 nach Potsdam

ab� RE nach Berlin

Fahrtnummer 42 44 46 48 50 52 54

59.6 59.8 59.10 59.12 59.14 59.16 59.18

00.7 00.9 00.11 00.13 00.15 00.17 00.19

01.7 01.9 01.11 01.13 01.15 01.17 01.19

02.7 02.9 02.11 02.13 02.15 02.17 02.19

05.7 05.9 05.11 05.13 05.15 05.17 05.19

05.7 05.9 05.11 05.13 05.15 05.17 05.19

07.7 07.9 07.11 07.13 07.15 07.17 07.19

08.7 08.9 08.11 08.13 08.15 08.17 08.19

09.7 09.9 09.11 09.13 09.15 09.17 09.19

11.7 11.9 11.11 11.13 11.15 11.17 11.19

14.7 14.9 14.11 14.13 14.15 14.17 14.19

16.7 16.9 16.11 16.13 16.15 16.17 16.19

18.7 18.9 18.11 18.13 18.15 18.17 18.19

20.7 20.9 20.11 20.13 20.15 20.17 20.19

21.7 21.9 21.11 21.13 21.15 21.17 21.19

23.7 23.9 23.11 23.13 23.15 23.17 23.19

24.7 24.9 24.11 24.13 24.15 24.17 24.19

26.7 26.9 26.11 26.13 26.15 26.17 26.19

30.7 30.9 30.11 30.13 30.15 30.17 30.19

32.7 32.9 32.11 32.13 32.15 32.17 32.19

35.7 35.9 35.11 35.13 35.15 35.17 35.19

38.7 38.9 38.11 38.13 38.15 38.17 38.19

41.7 41.9 41.11 41.13 41.15 41.17 41.19

42.7 42.9 42.11 42.13 42.15 42.17 42.19

58.7 56.9 56.11 56.13 56.15 56.17 56.19

0b 714 Samstag,Sonntag

abZossen, Str. der Befreiung

- Friedhof

- Mittenwalder Str.

- Marktplatz

an- Zossen Bhf

ab- Zossen Bhf

- Stubenrauchstr.

Zossen, Brandenburger Str.

Dabendorf, Kornweihenw.

- Goethestr.

- Dorfanger

- Kurve

Dabendorf, Ausbau

Glienick, Kreuzung

- Dorfaue

Glienick, Ausbau

Groß Schulzendorf, Zossener Str.

Groß Schulzendorf, Wietstocker Str.

Wietstocker Dorfstr.

Kerzendorf, Abzweig

Ludwigsfelde, Am Preußen Park

anLudwigsfelde Bhf

ab% 720 nach Bhf Birkengrund

ab% 715 nach Potsdam

ab� RE nach Berlin


